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A-DVI-VGA

Adapter DVI-I male to VGA 15-pin HD (3 rows)
female

Features

DVI-I Male to SVGA Female Video Adapters-

Specifications

Reliable fixing by screws
Strong plastic case

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

500
0.024
16.9
42x42x15 mm
400x310x190 mm
CN
8716309037266
8544429090


